PRESIDENT’S CLIMATE COMMITMENT COMMITTEE
Minutes


Meeting
	Date:  	  21 March 2013    
	Time:  	  3:00 pm  
	Location:  AIMM Building

Committee
	
	□
	Curt Heuring, Vice President for Administration, (heuring@tcnj.edu), Co-Chair
	

	□
	Michael Horst, Associate Professor of Civil Engineering (horst@tcnj.edu) Co-Chair
	

	□
	Ellie Barkine, Student (barkine1@tcnj.edu)
	

	□
	Heather Camp, Bonner Center, Program Director, (hcamp@tcnj.edu)
	

	□
	David DeLooper, Student, (deloopd1@tcnj.edu)
	

	□
	Patrick Dyer, Student, (dyerp1@tcnj.edu)
	

	□
	Winnie Fatton, Municipal Land Use Center, Project Manager (fatton@tcnj.edu)
	

	□
	Lynette Harris, Career Center, Assistant Director, (lharris@tcnj.edu)
	

	□
	Erica Hernandez, Bonner Student, (hernane3@tcnj.edu)
	

	□
	Paula Figueroa-Vega, Bonner Center Civic & Community Engagement, Director (pfiguero@tcnj.edu)
	

	□
	Rita Mary King, Tutoring Lab, Coordinator, (kingrm@tcnj.edu)
	

	□
	Richard Kroth, Director of Arts Facilities, (kroth@tcnj.edu)
	

	□
	Nathan Magee, Associate Professor of Physics, (magee@tcnj.edu)
	

	□
	Tarika Mahal, Bonner Community Scholar & Site Leader for the PC3 Division (mahalt1@tcnj.edu) 
	

	□
	Amy Middleton, Student (middlet6@tcnj.edu)
	

	□
	Brian Potter, Associate Professor of Political Science (potter@tcnj.edu)
	

	□
	Christopher Rightmire, Student, (rightmc1@tcnj.edu)
	

	□
	Karen Roth, Director of Dining Services & Student Affairs Development Office, 
(rothk@tcnj.edu)
	

	□
	Marisa Sanders, Student (sander22@tcnj.edu)
	

	□
	Matt Wells, Student (wellms@tcnj.edu)
	

	□
	Judy Wingerter, Administrative Asst. for Administration (jwingert@tcnj.edu)
	

	□
	Lori Winyard, Director of Energy and Central utilities (winyard@tcnj.edu)
	



Meeting Minutes

	I. Minutes from previous meeting approved.
	Heuring

	II. Budget-no report
	Heuring

	III. Bonner Projects 
A.  Demonstration Garden-estimated expense of $12,000 for fence measuring 140’x40’ and 8ft high.  It was suggested that the team reach-out to other departments for ideas and support.
B. Movie/Film Series-“Plan Eat” 66 people attended.  Project was successful and going in the right direction.
C. Dorm Competitions-15 people applied for training 
D. No update on energy competition
E. Earth Hour Event – March 30.  Games and events will be held in TW Lounge.
	Figueroa-Vega

	IV. Curriculum
A. Liberal Learning Environmental Studies concentration being re-invigorated.
	Magee

	V. [bookmark: _GoBack]Meeting adjourned.
	



